
Treehouse Montessori Christian School Academic Calendar  
2023/2024 

FIRST SEMESTER 

Tuesday August 1 – Friday 
August 11 

Teacher Workdays/Professional Development 

Thursday August 10 Family Orientation 

Monday August 14 First Day of School 

Monday September 4 Labor Day Holiday (no school) 

Friday, October 6 – Tuesday 
October 10  

Fall Holiday 

Monday October 23 Parent Education 

Monday November 20 – 
Friday November 24  

Thanksgiving Holidays 

Friday December 15  Christmas Market for Secondary Businesses 

Monday December 18 Christmas Celebration 

Tuesday December 19 60% Day for Students 

Wednesday December 20 – 
Wednesday January 3  

Christmas Break 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Wednesday January 3  Teacher Work Day 

Thursday January 4 Students Return 

Monday January 15 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (no school) 

Monday February 12 – 
Wednesday February 14 

Mardi Gras Holiday (no school) 

Monday February 26 Parent Education 

Tuesday March 12 60% Day for Students; Teachers Work Afternoon 

Monday March 25 – Friday 
March 29 

Spring Break 

Monday May 7  9th Year Presentations 

Friday May 3 Senior Graduation  

Monday May 13 6th Year Presentations 

Friday May 17  Spring Market for Secondary Businesses; Spring Fling 

Tuesday May 21 60% Day for Students (Last School Day); End of Year Ceremony 

Wednesday May 22 – Friday 
May 24 

Teacher Workdays/Professional Development 

 

 


